WirelessSentinel T M
WirelessSentinel
(WS-1000-WF Series)
WiFi Universal Serial Converter and WiFi Solar
powered Micro “RTU”
Data Sheet
S-WFI-1401-07-001 Rev.3

WirelessSentinel T M
Ordering information and support
Ordering information:
Series: WS-1000-WF
Model Description
WS-1001-WF Modbus RTU slave WiFi Micro RTU, Two
analog inputs, One Discrete Input, One
Discrete Output, WiFi Radio, no battery
charger
WS-1002-WF Modbus RTU slave Micro RTU, two
analog inputs, One Discrete Input, One
Discrete Output, no WiFi Radio, no
battery charger
WS-1003-WF Serial to WiFi Converter, no I/O, no
Battery charger
WS-1010-WF Modbus TCP Server (slave) WiFi Micro
RTU, Two analog inputs, One Discrete
Input, One Discrete Output, WiFi Radio,
no battery charger
WS-1011-WF Modbus TCP Server (slave) WiFi Micro
RTU, Two analog inputs, One Discrete
Input, One Discrete Output, WiFi Radio,
no battery charger, serial port to connect
the Sentinel Gas Detector (SGD-1000).
WS-1012-WF Modbus TCP Server (slave) WiFi Micro
RTU, Two analog inputs, One Discrete
Input, One Discrete Output, WiFi Radio,
no battery charger, HART protocol for up
to 5 slave devices.